
296

270

365

292

252

268

373

175

267

308

351

342

295

343

353

286

275

217

199

325

178

197

332

401

307

273

189

195

385

218
290

381

288

364

219

265

270

323

310

348

264

292

232

274

207

173

255

226

266

282

312

340

217

294

353

210

385

295

393

444

398

352

309

360

254

364E S
AN

 ANTO
NIO ST

E M
ILL

 ST

COMAL AVE

N GILBERT AVE

TO
LLE

 ST

NAP
OLE

ON STS MARKET AVE

N MARKET AVE

S MARKET AVE

TO
LLE

 ST

E BRIDGE ST

S GILBERT AVE

Potential Expanded 2-Hour Parking Area
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